2
neptronic.com
The SKG4 gas fired humidifier generates mineral free, odorless, sterile steam by using the power of natural gas or
propane. Cost of operation and its carbon footprint is much lower than electric humidifiers with equivalent control
accuracy.
GAS FIRED
HUMIDIFIER
Typical Applications

Modules
Steam Capacity
(kg/hr)
Input Capacity
(kW)
Current at 230V
(Amp)
No. of
Outlets
Multi-Steam
header diameter
(mm)
SKG4-E0501 N/P 1 50 49 3.5 1 76
SKG4-E0701 N/P 1 70 63 3.5 1 76
SKG4-E0801 N/P 1 80 70 3.5 1 76
SKG4-E1001 N/P 1 100 73 3.5 1 76
SKG4-E1202 N/P 2 120 112 4.5 2 100
SKG4-E1502 N/P 2 150 126 4.5 2 100
SKG4-E1702 N/P 2 170 136 4.5 2 100
SKG4-E2002 N/P 2 200 146 4.5 2 100
SKG4-E2503 N/P 3 250 206 6.0 3 125
SKG4-E2703 N/P 3 270 209 6.0 3 125
SKG4-E3003 N/P 3 300 219 6.0 3 125
SKG4-E3504 N/P 4 350 279 7.5 4 2x 100
SKG4-E3704 N/P 4 370 282 7.5 4 2x 100
SKG4-E4004 N/P 4 400 292 7.5 4 2x 100
6
neptronic.com
Humidisoft
Humidifer System Design and Specification Web